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Species Common Name Species Scientific Name Stock Lead Scientist Management PDB Task Email Phone Number

Acadian Redfish Sebastes fasciatus Linton, B. NEFMC SA Methods Brian.Linton@noaa.gov 508-495-2013

American Lobster Homarus americanus Shank, B. ASMFC Invertebrate Burton.Shank@noaa.gov 508-495-2363

American Plaice Hippoglossoides platessoides Terceiro, M. NEFMC Demersal Mark.Terceiro@noaa.gov 508-495-2203

GBK NEFMC

EGBK 
(management 
unit)

TRAC

GOM Palmer, M. NEFMC Demersal Michael.Palmer@noaa.gov 508-495-2041

Atlantic Hagfish Myxine glutinosa Miller, A. NEFMC Open Alicia.Miller@noaa.gov 508-495-2185

Atlantic Halibut Hippoglossus hippoglossus Hennen, D. NEFMC Demersal Daniel.Hennen@noaa.gov 508-495-2398

Atlantic Herring Clupea harengus Deroba, J. NEFMC Coastal/Pelagic Jonathan.Deroba@noaa.gov 508-495-2310

Atlantic Mackerel Scomber scombrus Curti, K MAFMC Coastal/Pelagic Kiersten.Curti@noaa.gov 508-495-2082

Atlantic Sturgeon Acipenser oxyrhynchus Lipsky, C. ASMFC ASRC Christine.Lipsky@noaa.gov 207-866-4667 

Atlantic Surfclam Spisula solidissima Hennen, D. MAFMC Invertebrate Daniel.Hennen@noaa.gov 508-495-2398

Atlantic Wolffish Anarhichas lupus Adams, C. NEFMC Coastal/Pelagic Charles.Adams@noaa.gov 508-495-2217

Black Sea Bass Centropristis striata Shepherd, G. MAFMC Coastal/Pelagic Gary.Shepherd@noaa.gov 508-495-2368

Bluefish Pomatomus saltatrix Wood, A. MAFMC Demersal Anthony.Wood@noaa.gov 508-495-2256

Butterfish Peprilus triacanthus Adams, C. MAFMC Coastal/Pelagic Charles.Adams@noaa.gov 508-495-2217

Cusk Brosme brosme  not assigned NEFMC Demersal

Deep Sea Red Crab Chaceon quinquedens Chute, A. NEFMC Invertebrate Toni.Chute@noaa.gov 508-495-2326

GOM/GBK

SNE/MA

GBK NEFMC

EGBK 
(management 

TRAC

GOM Palmer, M. NEFMC Demersal Michael.Palmer@noaa.gov 508-495-2041

Longfin Squid Doryteuthis (Amerigo) pealeii Hendrickson, L. MAFMC Invertebrate Lisa.Hendrickson@noaa.gov 508-495-2285

Northern Shortfin Squid Illex illecebrosus Hendrickson, L. MAFMC Invertebrate Lisa.Hendrickson@noaa.gov 508-495-2285

Northern Shrimp Pandalus borealis Richards, R. A. ASMFC Demersal Anne.Richards@noaa.gov 508-495-2305

Ocean Pout Zoarces americanus Wigley, S. NEFMC SA Methods Susan.Wigley@noaa.gov 508-495-2359

Ocean Quahog Arctica islandica Hennen, D. MAFMC Invertebrate Daniel.Hennen@noaa.gov 508-495-2398

Offshore Hake Merluccius albidus Traver, M. NEFMC Demersal Michele.Traver@noaa.gov 508-495-2195

Pollock Pollachius virens Linton, B. NEFMC SA Methods Brian.Linton@noaa.gov 508-495-2013

Northern

Southern

Scup Stenotomus chrysops Terceiro, M. MAFMC Demersal Mark.Terceiro@noaa.gov 508-495-2203

Sea Scallops Placopecten magellanicus Hart, D. NEFMC SA Methods Deborah.Hart@noaa.gov 508-495-2369

Northern

Southern

Little Leucoraja erinacea

Winter Leucoraja ocellata
Barndoor Dipturus laevis

Thorny Amblyraja radiata

Smooth Malacoraja senta

Clearnose Raja eglanteria

Rosette Leucoraja garmani

Spiny Dogfish Squalus acanthias Sosebee, K MAFMC PDB Katherine.Sosebee@noaa.gov 508-495-2372

Striped Bass Morone saxatilis Shepherd, G. ASMFC Coastal/Pelagic Gary.Shepherd@noaa.gov 508-495-2368

Summer Flounder Paralichthys dentatus Terceiro, M. MAFMC Demersal Mark.Terceiro@noaa.gov 508-495-2203

Tilefish Lopholatilus chamaeleonticeps Nitschke, P. MAFMC Demersal Paul.Nitschke@noaa.gov 508-495-2295

White Hake Urophycis tenuis Sosebee, K. NEFMC Coastal/Pelagic Katherine.Sosebee@noaa.gov 508-495-2372

Northern

Southern

GBK Hendrickson, L. NEFMC Invertebrate Lisa.Hendrickson@noaa.gov 508-495-2285

GOM Nitschke, P. NEFMC Demersal Paul.Nitschke@noaa.gov 508-495-2295

SNE/MA Wood, A. NEFMC Demersal Anthony.Wood@noaa.gov 508-495-2256

Witch Flounder Glyptocephalus cynoglossus Wigley, S. NEFMC SA Methods Susan.Wigley@noaa.gov 508-495-2359

CC Alade, L. NEFMC Demersal Larry.Alade@noaa.gov 508-495-2085

GBK Legault, C. NEFMC SA Methods Chris.Legault@noaa.gov 508-495-2025

SNE/MA Alade, L. NEFMC Demersal Larry.Alade@noaa.gov 508-495-2085

Jonah Crabs Cancer borealis Shank, B. N/A Invertebrate Burton.Shank@noaa.gov 508-495-2363

Haddock Melanogrammus aeglefinus

Red Hake Urophycis chuss

Limanda ferrugineaYellowtail Flounder 

Silver Hake Merluccius bilinearis

Windowpane Scophthalmus aquosus

Winter Flounder Pseudopleuronectes americanus

Skate Complex

Atlantic Cod Gadus morhua

Goosefish Lophius americanus

Liz.Brooks@noaa.gov

Legault, C. Demersal
Chris.Legault@noaa.gov

Richards, R. A. NEFMC Demersal

508-495-2238

508-495-2025

Alade, L. 
NEFMC Demersal Larry.Alade@noaa.gov 508-495-2085

Traver, M. NEFMC Demersal Michele.Traver@noaa.gov 508-495-2195

Anne.Richards@noaa.gov 508-495-2305

Brooks, L. SA Methods

508-495-2372

Chute, A. NEFMC Invertebrate Toni.Chute@noaa.gov 508-495-2326

Sosebee, K. NEFMC Demersal Katherine.Sosebee@noaa.gov

Updated 4/3/2018

Back to Population Dynamics Home Page

https://www.nefsc.noaa.gov/read/popdy/

